
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Not classified (75% = 17 Laps)
DNF

No.
88
20
23
10
16
17
79
26
12
8

87
6

97
77
11

5

Name
Niko Barani
William Pisano
Vincenzo Giorgianni
Danny Van der Sluis
Tommaso Paladini
Koen Meuffels
Federico Marsili
Cas Van Dorth
Michael Verbrugghe
Mathias Larsen
Angelo Licciardi
Raffaele Roma
Andreas Mortensen
Lorenzo Petrarca
Lukas Burget

Simone Mazzola

FMN
FMI
FMI
FMI
KNMV
FMI
KNMV
FMI
KNMV
KNMV
DMU
KNMV
FMS
DMU
FMI
ACCR

FMI

Nat.
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
ITA
NED
ITA
NED
BEL
DEN
BEL
SUI
DEN
ITA
CZE

ITA

Bike

Phantom
ZPF
ATM
MPR
DM
Blata
ZPF
Blata
Blata
GRC

Blata
Blata
DM
Blata

Polini

Laps
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22

1

Total Tm
15:21.701
15:28.170
15:36.176
15:37.748
15:37.848
15:40.421
15:44.619
15:44.641
15:52.955
15:53.188
15:52.666
15:53.003
15:54.593
15:55.944
15:59.924

44.261

Diff

6.469
14.475
16.047
16.147
18.720
22.918
22.940
31.254
31.487
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

DNF

Ø km/h

65,399
64,943
64,388
64,280
64,273
64,097
63,812
63,811
63,254
63,239
60,522
60,501
60,400
60,315
60,065

59,212

Best Tm

39.458
39.578
40.029
39.993
39.929
39.933
40.287
40.243
40.722
40.721
42.134
42.159
42.458
40.597
42.599

42.483

km/h

66,420
66,219
65,473
65,531
65,637
65,630
65,053
65,124
64,358
64,360
62,202
62,165
61,727
64,556
61,523

61,691

Points
25
20
16
13
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
St.No. 17: +10 s Penalty - Jump Start
Startet:  16     Classified:   15     Not classified:1

Margin of Victory

6.469

Ø km/h

65,399

Best Lap Tm

39.458

km/h

66,420

Best Lap by

88 - Niko Barani
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Mini Road Racing Mini Moto
Senior Open 40

Race 1 saturday

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:11:00

Vogelsbergring 0,728 Km

31.07.2010 11:11


